

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
SECOND ON ACCOUNT					
Name of work:-					
Const. of Road from					
PMGSY T.M.C To Phulwariya					
Scheme:- MMGSY (SC)					
Agreement NO:- 655BD/20-21					

Agency:- Rajiv Kumar Singh
 Vill + P.O.- Siswariya,
 P.S.- Lauziya, West-
 Champaran

Agreement Value:- Rs. 22312049.00

Date of work order:- 15.02.2021

Date of completion:- 14.02.2022

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
MEASUREMENT					
Item No - 1/9					
Construction of granular sub base					
715					
1x 65x30x 4.05x0.1 = 789.75					
1x 5x 10.0x4.05x0.1 = 20.25					
1x 65x 30.0x4.05x0.1 = 789.75					
1x 5x 10.0x4.05x0.12 = 20.25					
1x 5x 30.0x3.75x0.1 = 56.25					
1x 8x 0.0x3.75x0.1 = 9.00					

1625.25 m³

Item No - 2/10

Providing, Laying, Spreading
and Compacting Stone — 715

$$33 \times 30.0 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 278.44$$

$$5 \times 10.0 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 14.06$$

292.50 m³

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Item NO- 1/1					
Construction of Reference & working bench mark — ₹15					
From TMB PNO-1					
				Qty = 2.18 km	
				@ Rs. 6171.93/km	
				= Rs. 13455.00	
Item NO- 2/2					
Construction of Reference					
Pillar — ₹15					
From TMB PNO-1					
				Qty = 2.18 km	
				@ Rs. 3447.40/km	
				= Rs. 7515.00	
Item NO- 3/3					
Cleaning and grubbing road land — ₹15					
From TMB PNO-2					
				Qty = 0.65 H	
				@ Rs. 52970.34/H	
				= Rs. 34431.00	

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 4/5					
Construction of Subgrade and earthen shoulder - T/S					
From TMB PNO - 14					
					Qty = 4784.40 m ³
					@ Rs. 191.76/m ³
					= Rs. 917457.00
Item No - 5/9					
Construction of granular sub base - T/S					
From TMB PNO - 20					

					Qty = 1685.25 m ³
					@ Rs. 3629.97/m ³
					= Rs. 6117407.00

Item No - 6/10					
Providing laying Spreading and compacting WBM - T/S					
From TMB PNO - 20					

					Qty = 292.50 m ³
					@ Rs. 4361.77/m ³
					= Rs. 1275818.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 15/33					
Providing Reinforced					
Cement - ACC Grade M-25 - T/S					
Room TMB PNO -					
					Qty = 63.28 m ³
					@ Rs. 8188.47/m ³
					= Rs. 518166.12
Item No - 16/40					
Back filling behind					
abutment -					T/S

Room TMB PNO -					
					Qty = 26.40 m ³
					@ Rs. 3363.42/m ³
					= Rs. 88794.20
Item No - 17/41					
Providing weepholes in					
brick masonry -					T/S
Room TMB PNO					
					Qty = 42.21 m ³
					@ Rs. 83.43/m ³
					= Rs. 3504.12

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 18/43					
Supplying, fitting and placing					
APCS bar reinforcement - 1/2					
For 1000 TMBANO -					
					Qty = 4.779 MT
					@ Rs. 51838.00/MT
					= Rs. 247734.00
					Rs. 10375162.00
					C/P
					(B) 02/03/22
					EE

Add C.S.T. @ 12%	= Rs. 1245019.00
Add L.C. @ 1%	= Rs. 103752.00
Add S.F.	= Rs. 25000.00
	Rs. 11748933.00
Cons for below @ 2.55%	= Rs. 299598.00
	Rs. 11449338.00
Cons for previous pay =	Rs. 3283664.00
	Rs. 8165671.00